
MeLaRa koulucup 2009 – Juniorit 

 

 ratsukko 18.4. 13.6. 3.8. 26.9. 28.11. YHT: 

I Ida-Maria Kesti - Pektavius  10 + 1 10 + 1 10 10 + 1 43 

II Krista Kuusela - Ferrero 8 + 1 10 8 + 1   28 

III Petra Jauhojärvi – Escape 6 1 6 + 1 8 + 1 1 + 1 25 

4 Rosa-Maria Kenttälä – Maurus 10 1 6 1 2 20 

5 Julia Tapani - Ferrero  6 10 1  17 

 Alisa Ainonen - Grazie  1 8 6 2 17 

7 Anniina Leinonen – Piroette 1 1 1 1 + 1 8 13 

8 Anna-Elisa Orajärvi – Heroina 10     10 

9 Nea Ponkala - Jolly 8     8 

 Miia Hohtari – Apacz II 1 1 1 + 1 1 + 1 1 + 1 8 

11 Tiina Mäkivuoti - Pomera    6 1 7 

12 Tiia Kanto - Krasse  6    6 

13 Ida-Maria Kesti – Wera II   2 + 3   5 

14 Krista Kuusela - Graffity 4     4 

 Tiina Mäkivuoti – Königin’s Kanonade 4     4 

 Noora Pajari – Maurus 1 1 1 1  4 

 Sonja Pitkänen - Kalwaria  1 + 1 1 1  4 

 Krista Kuusela - Extaza    4  4 

 Laura Saukonoja – Lone II 1  1  2 4 

20 Sonja Pitkänen – Fides 1 1  1  3 

 Annika Tallgren - Annabell  1   2 3 

 Lotta Alapekkala - Krasse    1 2 3 

23 Elisa Lääkkölä – M.L.H. Roman 1 + 1     2 

 Tiina Mäkivuoti - Lopus  1 + 1    2 

 Janina Hettula - Ferrero     2 2 

 Elina Lahdenperä - Krasse     2 2 

 Julia Tapani - Donquichot     2 2 

 Ida-Maria Mäkivuoti - Maurus     2 2 

29 Nea Ponkala – Mon-A-Mie 1     1 

 Jenna Mäkivuoti – Annabell 1     1 

 Hilla Teppola - Cytrus  1    1 

 Petra Jauhojärvi - Disco  1    1 

 Ida-Maria Kesti - Halicanté  1    1 

 Annika Tallgren - Fides   1   1 

 Janina Hettula - Maurus   1   1 

 Lotta Alapekkala - Extaza   1   1 

 Tiia Kanto - Graffity   1   1 

 Milka Rämö - Fides   1   1 

 Annika Tallgren - Ferrero    1  1 

 Jenna Mäkivuoti - Lilli    1  1 

 Olli Rainio - Adar     1 1 

 

 



MeLaRa koulucup 2009 – Seniorit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ratsukko 18.4. 13.6. 3.8. 26.9. 28.11. YHT: 

I Eila Sieppi – Mr. Nobody 1 + 10 10 3 + 8 6 + 8  46 

II Katariina Pajari – Tvanas 1  4 + 10 10 10+ 10 45 

III Maiju Ylivallo – Pisanka II  4 6 + 6 10 + 3 1 + 8 38 

4 Maiju Ylivallo - Sven 1  10 8 + 1 8 + 1 29 

5 Eila Sieppi - Cera  10 + 1 1 + 1 4 + 1  18 

6 Henna Hietala – Captain Grey 8 + 6     14 

 Kristiina Rauma - Vismut 1 1 1 1 10 14 

8 Elina Kurttio - Larosell 10     10 

 Essi Koskinen - Celek    10  10 

10 Katariina Pajari - Sven 8     8 

11 Jenni Suhonen - Trimitas  4    4 

12 Mia Alatalo - Halicanté  1 1  1 3 

13 Henna Hietala – Babek 1 + 1     2 

 Taru Kortesalmi - Pamfüülia 1 1    2 

 Loviisa Mällinen - Anakonda 1 1    2 

 Kaisu Väisänen - Adar 1  1   2 

 Sani Pekkala – Gambis 1   1  2 

 Virpi Ojala - Fides 1   1  2 

 Teija Saukonoja – Lone II   1  1 2 

 Helena Vaara - Panakeia   1  1 2 

 Sanna Lahdenperä - Kalwaria     2 2 

22 Riitta Rainio – Königin’s Kanonade 1     1 

 Tanja Ruokanen – Ramina 1     1 

 Katariina Pajari - Halicanté 1     1 

 Kristiina Rauma – Lone II 1     1 

 Kristiina Rauma - Tvanas  1    1 

 Loviisa Mällinen - Adar  1    1 

 Sanna Lahdenperä - Watzniak   1   1 

 Senja Ylinen - Extaza   1   1 

 Taru Kortesalmi - Pomera    1  1 


